NORDLI

Design and Quality
IKEA of Sweden



Q>

[T1




\I/I\\ 96€TET
S T

0v690T 86%00T !

N =) RS O=T)) BN

€/6cet
(A4 T4 AN

C Q@y — &

9ceset

966¢CTT
TEEBTT

X

966¢CTT
TEEBTT

6¥€00T

X
g N

2




/%//
§
y
\
o
\
\ 7
\
\
\
N Sy’

5O

X
4

AA-2059839-2












AA-2059839-2



ETOPTT

S

_ | 9662TT
[ ! TEE/TT

o (== |
N.\L/_.--.--.--.--.--.--.--.--_T

966¢CTT
TEEBTT




10

101372

101345

101372

101345

AA-2059839-2










16

17




18

19

14






NORDLI

NORDLI

NORDLI
5~ ] ' !
b IEBIRE S
i ! R
o
Bty
’;’r I

AA-2059839-2

16



17



23

2X

A /

18 AA-2059839-2



19



20 © Inter IKEA Systems B.V. 2017 2018-02-06 |:| AA-2059839-2



